THE SECRET TO L. A'S MOST COVETED ADDRESSES

JOYCE REY AND STACY GOTTULA TEAM, COLDWELL BANKER PREVIEWS INTERNATIONAL | BEVERLY HILLS, CALIFORNIA







JOYCE REY EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR (310) 285-7529 | Joyce@JoyceRey.com JoyceRey.com

STACY GOTTULA LUXURY SPECIALIST (323) 610-7191 | Stacy@StacyGottula.com StacyGottula.com

BANKER

©2016 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. Coldwell Banker*, Previews* and Coldwell Banker Previews International are registered trademarks licensed to Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. An Equal Opportunity Company. Equal Housing Opportunity, Owned And Operated By a Subsidiary of NRT LLC. Broker does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size or other information concerning the condition or features of property provided by seller or obtained from public records or other sources, and the buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of that information through personal inspection and with appropriate professionals. Coldwell Banker *, the Coldwell Banker Previews International* and the Coldwell Banker Previews* International Logo, are registered service marks owned by Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. CaBre: 0045013 & 01372678